

WATER WELL R ☐ Original Record ☐		VV VV C-3	2020	I		on of Water			Well ID		
1 LOCATION OF W.		ge in Well Use Fraction				rces App. No on Number		umahin Mumb		nga Numbar	
County:	AIER WELL:	1/4 1/4	1/4	1/4	secu	on Number	10	wnship Numb T S	er Rai	nge Number □ E □ W	
2 WELL OWNER: La					Duro1	l Addrage v	yboro v				
2 WELL OWNER: Last Name: First: Street or Rural Address where well is located (if unknown, distance and direction from nearest town or intersection): If at owner's address, check here:											
Address:											
Address:											
City:	State:	ZIP:				Т					
3 LOCATE WELL	4 DEPTH OF COM	PLETED WEI	L:		ft	5 Latitu	de.			(decimal degrees)	
WITH "X" IN	Depth(s) Groundwater I										
SECTION BOX:	2) ft. 3										
11	WELL'S STATIC WA	ft.	ft. Source for Latitude/Longitude:								
	☐ below land surface,			□ GPS (unit make/model:)							
NW NE	above land surface,		(No)				
		Pump test data: Well water wasft. afterhours pumpinggp				☐ Land Survey ☐ Topographic Map					
W XE	Well w			☐ Online Mapper:							
SW SE	after hours										
	Estimated Yield:	, P-1-1		6 Elevation :ft. ☐ Ground Level ☐ TOC							
S	Bore Hole Diameter:			. ft. and	. and Source: Land Survey GPS Topograph						
mile	I .	in. to		. ft.		☐ Other					
7 WELL WATER TO BE USED AS:											
1. Domestic:		iter Supply: well I									
Household	6. Dewaterin										
☐ Lawn & Garden ☐ Livestock		echarge: well ID.									
2. Irrigation	8. Monitoring										
3. ☐ Feedlot	9. Environmental Remediation: well ID ☐ Air Sparge ☐ Soil Vapor Extr				•••	a) Closed Loop ☐ Horizontal ☐ Vertical b) Open Loop ☐ Surface Discharge ☐ Inj. of Water					
4. ☐ Industrial	☐ Recovery		_					cify):			
Was a chemical/bacteriological sample submitted to KDHE? ☐ Yes ☐ No If yes, date sample was submitted:											
Water well disinfected? \square Yes \square No											
		C 🗆 Other		CA	SINC	G IOINTS:	□ Glu	ed 🗆 Clamped	l □ Welde	d 🗆 Threaded	
8 TYPE OF CASING USED: Steel PVC Other											
Casing height above land s											
TYPE OF SCREEN OR	PERFORATION MA	TERIAL:									
	less Steel					☐ Othe	er (Spec	ify)			
☐ Brass ☐ Galvanized Steel ☐ Concrete tile ☐ None used (open hole)											
SCREEN OR PERFORATION OPENINGS ARE:											
								er (Specify)	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •		
	☐ Key Punched ☐ W					ne (Open Ho		ft Enom	f	£.	
SCREEN-PERFORATED INTERVALS: From											
9 GROUT MATERIAL: Neat cement Cement grout Bentonite Other											
Grout Intervals: From											
Nearest source of possible contamination:											
☐ Septic Tank	□ Lateral Line	es 🔲 Pit Pr	ivy		☐ Li	ivestock Pen	S	☐ Insection	cide Storage	;	
☐ Sewer Lines	☐ Sewer Lines ☐ Cess Pool ☐ Sewage Lagoon ☐ Fuel Storage ☐ Abandoned Water Well										
☐ Watertight Sewer Lines ☐ Seepage Pit ☐ Feedyard ☐ Fertilizer Storage ☐ Oil Well/Gas Well											
☐ Other (Specify) Direction from well? ft.											
10 FROM TO	LITHOLOG		om we	FROM						IG INTERVALS	
10 FROM TO	LITHOLOG	JIC LOG		FKOM	L	10	LITHO.	LOG (cont.) of	FLUGGIN	UINTERVALS	
				Notes:		<u> </u>					
11 CONTRACTOR'S OR LANDOWNER'S CERTIFICATION: This water well was constructed, reconstructed, or plugged under my jurisdiction and was completed on (mo-day-year)											
under my jurisdiction an	d was completed on (m	no-day-year)		a	nd th	is record is	true to	the best of m	y knowled	ge and belief.	
Kansas Water Well Con	tractor's License No	Thi	s Wat	er Well F	Recor	rd was com	pleted	on (mo-day-y	ear)	•••••	
under the business name	Send one copy to WATED W	VELL OWNED and m	etain or	ne for your	record	ls Fee of \$5	00 for ac	ch constructed we			
Send one copy to WATER WELL OWNER and retain one for your records. Fee of \$5.00 for each constructed well. KS Department of Health and Environment, Bureau of Water, Geology Section, 1000 SW Jackson St., Suite 420, Topeka, Kansas 66612-1367. Telephone 785-296-3565.											

GULF EXPLORATION L.L.C.

July 23, 2015

Kansas Department of Health and Environment Attn: Pamela Chaffee 1000 S.W. Jackson, Ste. 420 Topeka, Kansas 66612-1367

RE: Assignment of Water Well to Landowner Lyman L. Goetsch Section 3-7S-36W Thomas County, Kansas

Dear Ms. Chaffee:

Enclosed please find the aforementioned executed Assignment of Water Well in the above mentioned lands.

Should you need anything further please do not hesitate to contact me at the number listed below.

Sincerely,

Judy Arias

Enc.

RECEIVED

JUL 27 2015

BUREAU OF WATER



ASSIGNMENT OF WATER WELL TO LANDOWNER

I,ofof	2470 County Road 5 (Landowner's address)						
Brewster, Kansas 67732 am the (City) (State) the NE quarter of the NE quarter of the SI	landowner on which a water well is located in E quarter in Section 3 , Township 7s ,						
Range 36 K/W, in Thomas	County, Kansas which is approximately						
feet north/& andfeet	wast/west of the apparentSE/4_ section						
corner. The water well was drilled inMay 20	015 (month/year).						
I hereby request thatGULF_EXPLORATION, L.L.C. leave the water well, (Operator name)							
which was drilled by Temporary Water Permit # 487665 , unplugged, and I will							
assume all responsibility for the plugging of said water well in accordance with the requirements							
of the Kansas Department of Health and Environment regulation K.A.R. 28-30-7.							
LANDOWNER: X Syman L. Satur 7-15-15 (Signature) (Date)	OPERATOR 7/10/15 (Signature) (Date)						
Lyman L. Goetsch (Print)	By: Pat McGraw (Agent)						
IF ADDITIONAL LANDOWNER							
(Signature) (Date)	RECEIVED JUL 27 2015						
(Print)	BUREAU OF WATER						

WWC-7 R/Geology/WWC forms – standard/ db 10/25/2012